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Calabria KR KRMM80302E PAPANICE D122 CROTONE                       004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 1
Calabria KR KRMM804019 SCUOLA MEDIA STAT.ROCCA DI NETO H403 ROCCA DI NETO                 004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1
Calabria KR KRMM80801L SC.MEDIA STATALE SCANDALE I494 SCANDALE                      004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0
Calabria KR KRMM80901C B. MIRAGLIA I982 STRONGOLI                     003 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81001L CORRADO ALVARO D122 CROTONE                       004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0
Calabria KR KRMM81704E S.M.VERZINO L802 VERZINO                       003 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0
Calabria KR KRMM821013 S.M. CACCURI B319 CACCURI                       027 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0
Calabria KR KRMM82301P "DON BOSCO"CIRO M. C726 CIRO' MARINA                  003 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1
Calabria KR KRMM826016 "ABATE FABIO DI BONA" D236 CUTRO                         004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 0
Calabria KR KRMM827012 S. M. MESORACA F157 MESORACA                      008 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1
Calabria KR KRMM83001T GIOACCHINO DA FIORE E339 ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO         004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 5 0
Calabria KR KRMM83101N S.M. K. WOJTYLA E339 ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO         004 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1
Calabria KR KRMM80801L SC.MEDIA STATALE SCANDALE I494 SCANDALE                      004 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               3 0
Calabria KR KRMM81101C SCUOLA MEDIA ALCMEONE D122 CROTONE                       004 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81501Q A. VOLTA COTRONEI D123 COTRONEI                      008 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0
Calabria KR KRMM818017 "GIUSEPPE DEL GAUDIO" F108 MELISSA                       003 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM819013 S.M.CRUCOLI D189 CRUCOLI                       003 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM821013 S.M. CACCURI B319 CACCURI                       027 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0
Calabria KR KRMM82301P "DON BOSCO"CIRO M. C726 CIRO' MARINA                  003 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0
Calabria KR KRMM826016 "ABATE FABIO DI BONA" D236 CUTRO                         004 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM827012 S. M. MESORACA F157 MESORACA                      008 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM83101N S.M. K. WOJTYLA E339 ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO         004 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0
Calabria KR KRMM80302E PAPANICE D122 CROTONE                       004 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM819013 S.M.CRUCOLI D189 CRUCOLI                       003 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM826016 "ABATE FABIO DI BONA" D236 CUTRO                         004 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               0 1
Calabria KR KRMM83001T GIOACCHINO DA FIORE E339 ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO         004 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81704E S.M.VERZINO L802 VERZINO                       003 AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        1 0
Calabria KR KRMM82301P "DON BOSCO"CIRO M. C726 CIRO' MARINA                  003 AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        0 1
Calabria KR KRMM70301L CORSI PRIMO LIVELLO EX LICENZA MEDIA D122 CROTONE                       004 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0
Calabria KR KRMM81704E S.M.VERZINO L802 VERZINO                       003 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0
Calabria KR KRMM83101N S.M. K. WOJTYLA E339 ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO         004 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81101C SCUOLA MEDIA ALCMEONE D122 CROTONE                       004 AB56 - CHITARRA                           0 1
Calabria KR KRMM812018 V.ALFIERI SC. MEDIA D122 CROTONE                       004 AB56 - CHITARRA                           1 0
Calabria KR KRMM813014 ANNA FRANK D122 CROTONE                       004 AB56 - CHITARRA                           1 0
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 AB56 - CHITARRA                           0 1
Calabria KR KRMM82301P "DON BOSCO"CIRO M. C726 CIRO' MARINA                  003 AB56 - CHITARRA                           0 1
Calabria KR KRMM826016 "ABATE FABIO DI BONA" D236 CUTRO                         004 AB56 - CHITARRA                           0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81001L CORRADO ALVARO D122 CROTONE                       004 AC56 - CLARINETTO                         1 0
Calabria KR KRMM81101C SCUOLA MEDIA ALCMEONE D122 CROTONE                       004 AC56 - CLARINETTO                         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81501Q A. VOLTA COTRONEI D123 COTRONEI                      008 AC56 - CLARINETTO                         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 AC56 - CLARINETTO                         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM821013 S.M. CACCURI B319 CACCURI                       027 AC56 - CLARINETTO                         1 0
Calabria KR KRMM82501A SC.MEDIA "GERHARD ROHLFS" I308 SANTA SEVERINA                008 AC56 - CLARINETTO                         1 0
Calabria KR KRMM80302E PAPANICE D122 CROTONE                       004 AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM813014 ANNA FRANK D122 CROTONE                       004 AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         1 0
Calabria KR KRMM81501Q A. VOLTA COTRONEI D123 COTRONEI                      008 AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM81601G "G. MARCONI" G508 PETILIA POLICASTRO            008 AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         0 1
Calabria KR KRMM82501A SC.MEDIA "GERHARD ROHLFS" I308 SANTA SEVERINA                008 AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         1 0


